Case 8:08-bk- 13151 RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 1 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Part 3  Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of5 Page 11

of 37
v Som— .--.n-n—u—-
S
(: —_— AUG 1 & 2007
SRy
STANDARD CHANGE ORDER AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN BY e
Subcontractor: GATPLA Contractor: G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION. INC. -
GATEWAY PLASTERING ’ : PO BOX 2980
1341 WEST ARROW HIGHWAY NEWPORT BEACH, CA 52658
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773 .
Phane: (714) 693-8597 Phone: (849) 975-0617
Fax: (714) 693-8741 Fax: (949) 975-0625
Project: - 453-000-00 : Date: 08/07/07
MURRIETA 453/VILLAGE WALK Contract No.: M453-1022
24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE Change Order No.: 05
MURRIETA, CA 92582
All work done shail be in wilh the phona and sgacifications, a3 wil us 8l govwsr | agencies having prisdictio
mummmchMxmw 10%
m N bar ription Cost Code Ampunt
BROWN, STYROFOAM SHAPE. COLOR COAT TO MONUMENTS 2.07-09200 $8.752.00
Amount of this Change: $8,752.00
Criginal Coniract Amount. $1.780,000.00
Amount af Previously Approved Change Orders: $48,528.00
Reviged Contract Amaunt: $1,837,680.00
Condidons:

SUBCONTRACTOR TO FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT FOR THE FOLLOWING:

. WORK ORDER # 27118 - COMPLETION OF BROWN, STYROFOAM SHAPE WORK, AND COLOR COAT (SMOOTH FINISH)
ON 4 MONUMENT SIGNS (3 AT CORNERS, 1 AT ENTRY)

My aignature below acknawiedpes Mat| have read and understand the detalls of tha spacifications as set forth.

SUBCONTRACTOR: ) CONTRACTOR:
GATEWAY PLASTERING G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC

By: By:
Title: £:000 Tile: Vics President, Construction
Date: ? - $¢ta 07 Date:

288




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 2 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 0of 5 Page 12
. of 37

o e e
Gpw

GATEWAY PLASYERING, MO, License No. 712469
TAO W Arrow Bighs San Dimoe, CA G775 ¢ 1I05] S09-BE1E » FAK 0k TE 3
(] moDELS JOB WORK ORDER - NO.27119
PRODUCTION
[ AJos : AWP #
[ ] rioB | - PO
[} CUSTOMER SERVICE CLAIM# _ "0 EMERGENCY son# (KC, S5 7

DEVELOPER NAME: _ 3. CompAvy

PROJECTNAME: __ MLt AGE WALk GaAwd IScAvy tpacty_$£53  puy
PROJECI‘ LOCATION Morsis 7A aﬂ

ZOH PLETIOA oF AM«M/ rn&of-‘awu.flmpt 07-03-¢¢
Worek pup Cotor coAr/ SalooTH FyarrSH)
oV __MONUNEMTSE SIGNS. "OUTSINE OF coby dLEX
3 MONCHENT S[SHS ow ZAcH CORNER
| _ist THE Eri7RY BPARTHENTS, P
. . i \ |0 ’
W S
- | / Ig /
‘! [2{-L
BACKCHARGE
SUBOONTRACTOR
REASON FOR BACKCHARGE
BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED T0O
NOTIFIED BY




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 3 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150- RK Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 30of5 Page 13

of 37
BRI
ECEIVE
6’ SEP 19 2007

STANDARD CHANGE ORDER AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN

Subeontractor: GATPLA Contractor: B COMPANIES

GATEWAY PLASTERING PO BOX 2990
1341 WEST ARROW HIGHWAY NEWPORT BEACH, CA 82858
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773

Phone: " (714) 693-3597 Phone: (949) 975-0817

Fac: (714) 8539741 Fax: (B49) 875-0623

Projact: 453-000-00 Date: 08/08°07
MURRIETA 453VILLAGE WALK . Contract No.: WAS3-1022
24418 VILLAGE WALK PLACE - Change Ovder No.: 08:
MURRIETA, CA $2562 .

A shall ba i with e cod plans and ap o0 well a o3 o rvial agencies Aaving jutiediclion.

Amount of this Change: ) $2.8%2.00

: * Original Contract Amount: $1,780,000.00
Amount of Previously Approved Change Orders: $57480.00
Revised Contract Amount: $1,840,512.00

Condiione:
WT@WMM.M@MMMW@TMWWW

JECD-SER, 24 2007

+WORK ORDER # 27420 - RELATH, RESCRATCH, AND REBROWN BURLDING 8.0UE TO |

"RECEIVED
SEP 29 2007

. : GCCI
My slgaaturs b e iuns St | have rend o Undersiand the detnds of the 8 pesifications 2s pet forth,
SUNCONTRACTOR: : CONTRAGTOR:
GATEWAY PLASTERING G COMPANIES C UCTION, INC.
By: _M By: V)""* |
Tte: £, 0.0, Tits: Vice P onetruction
Data: P 2T - 07 Dete: Q1

290




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 4 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3of 5 Page 14
of 37 :

STANDARD CHANGE ORDER AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN

Subcontractor: GATPLA Contractor: G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.,
GATEWAY PLASTERING : PO BOX 28980
© 1341 WEST ARROW HIGHWAY - NEWPORT BEACH, CA 92658
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773 )
Phone: (714) 683-8597 Phone: (849) 975-0647
Fax: {714) 693-9741 Fax; ) (949) 8975-0625
Project: 453-000-00 Date: 10/05/07
- MURRIETA 453/VILLAGE WALK Contract No.: M453-1022
24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE . Change Order No.: o7
MURRIETA, CA 92562
All work done shall be in d with the rek d plans and specifications, as wel as al § wal agencies having jurisdict
Percantage of Retalnage held on this Change Order Agreement: 10%
Rem Number Descri __CostCode Amount
1 BACKCHARGE FOR CAMAGED POWER POLE _ 2-07-09200 (3$6680.00)
Amount of this Change: ($660.00)
Original Contract Amount: $1,780,000.00
Amount of Previously Approved Change Orders: $60,512.00
Revised Contract Amount: $1,839,832.00
Covrditions: .

SUBCONTRACTOR TO FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT FOR THE FOLLOWING:

- BACKCHARGE FOR DAMAGED POWER POLE HIT BY NORTH COUNTY SAND & GRAVEL TRUCK

My signature below acknowiedges that ) have read and understand the details of the specifications as set forth.

SUBCONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:
" GATEWAY PLASTERI G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC,

By: By:

Title: Title: Vice President, Construction

Date: /D-0¥>2 ? Date:

291

T pTvE————




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 E
Exhibit Page 5 of 11

ntered 12/06/10 18:09:40 ' Desc

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 30of 5 Page 15

of 37

81/981/2005 ©2:82 9516964632

VILLAGE NNI..K 453

PAGE B1/85

G COMPANIES CONSTRUC
PO BOX 2950

NEWPORT BEACH, CA. 92658

[TON, INC.

FAX (949) 975-0623

(949) 975:0617
PURCHASE ORDER REQUES
PROJECT: Villege Wak 453 POISSUEDTY:  JEmD Boorsve ‘;6@5

CONTACT N

REQUESTED 8Y: Z i‘,L ,_'anm‘wn.-
‘IFJ zA 7

DATE REQUESTED:

e _/[ fm/ggf;

CONYACT PHBHE. /-7 / 7) 223~ 5600

s (e}

DESCRIPTION: “‘%a'_ 4.0 Am A
masemom= 57 A, x o B V.. .Y 2 I & LVE L. (STHONE A
: A Nl L. _oF oy
7 a1 DE BLDe P BB SERVICE /A5
LA 4 " o
s h Yind> N /
BACK-CHARGES: -+ GUBCONTRACTOR AMOUNT
A 4
L = R T ak O
.u;'movzo | DEMED
GERALD ROCHE, D'RECTOR OF cousnbcvou DATE
PO NUMBER: ' '0%‘* - mq"E)?)
_--.—.-—--.o; ------------------ Y -'——-W ----- -;L------—.-—-- ----------------
COST CODE AMOUNT

292




Case 8:08-bk- 13151 RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 6 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 - Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 16

" RN: 018976

- of 37

TEMP

/P\(»SCV md

% C ek 1

ORDER: 0B0S&97

S Y S T E M S LUS‘I‘C)MI:.R COLE: GCOMPCL
- - ]

625 S. FEE ANA STREET, PLACENTIA, CALIFORNIA 92870 714/223-5600 FAX 714/223-5650

G CUOMPANIES CONSTRUCTI ON

VILLAGE WALK APARTMENTS
JEFFERSON AVE & LEMON ST

E 1105 QUAIL STREET 1y
s O 928 A5 & 927 35
£ NEWSORT BEACH, CA 92680 MURRIETA. Ch
£
QTY ORDERED ‘I QTY,?‘:I‘J?-‘PE DESCRIFTICY CRICE CATINSION
\ CTrable  Ssevice (ol \s6 T T \ 50
) \ R = |4 -
\ | Reav Bewirt Yeoken 2 = | 10
| fole
=t 23
Lo Beed Dig %o R o
l - * s =
\ De-Vve | Re- Nre g0 "~ \®o
2 -
l Packic) .b..mce\; '-\'P\u\ . “ 7§ -~ 11
| Beiior . L
* =
2\t 680
. X o\ e \o.uﬁ\fun W'M ""1 Swps
>< 4 %) 7%.7

BAWER.| STEVE DIETL comments. /€ BROREN POLE BIWM BLDG.7/8.HIT BY LUMP TRUCK.
AT DEPARTURE | . )! .
.8",""""‘ ,ozw{ Vel 2 Yy _b_"—.ALuF_JIKSL__Q_hLM___

BEGNNING |

ssrvnu

-ESSEE ;3 ~oMpANIES CONSTRUCTION
3 % %’/

By ..

1o)

%)":OWE \Y,S,W

\ L | X ‘-ﬂ- ‘ ku.
SQUIPMENT Recsweo iN GOOD WORKING ORDER, baka. ggm . Te o tr

293




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 7 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Partf3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 17
- of 37

STANDARD CHANGE ORDER AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN

-1

Subcontractor: GATPLA Contractor: G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GATEWAY PLASTERING PO BOX 2990 .
1341 WEST ARROW HIGHWAY NEWPORY BEACH, CA 92658
SAN DIMAS, CA 91773 i
Phone: (714) 693-8597 Phone: (949)975-0617
Fax: - (714) 693-8741 _ ‘ Fax: (949) 9750825
Project: 453-000-00 Date: 10/05/07
MURRIETA 453/VILLAGE WALK Contract No.: M453-1022
24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE Changs Order No.: 08
MURRIETA, CA 92562
Al work done shall be in ¢ with the raferenced plans and specifications, as well a8 all povemmental agencies having jusisdiction.
Porcantage of Retainage held on this Chunge Order Agresment: 10%
—ltem Number .. _Description CogtCode . Amoun
1 MOVE FENCE TO CLOSE OFF BUILDING 2 i 2-07-09200 §720.00
2 LIGHTWEIGHT / DRAFT STOPS 2-07-09200 $2,682.00
Amount of this Change: $3,402.00
Original Contract Amount: $1,780,000.00
Amaunt of Previcusly Approved Change Orders: $59,832.00
Revised Contract Amount: $1,843,234.00
Conditions:

SUBCONTRACTOR TO FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT FOR THE FOLLOWING:

WO# 27145 - MOVE FENCE TO CLOSE OFF BUILDING 2, MOVE LEFT OVER PANELS TO BUILDING 6

WO# 27131 - CUT DRAINS FROM SLOPE / LIGHTWEIGHT AT DEAD AREAS / FIX MEDICINE CABINETS

WO# 27138 - LIGHTWEIGHT AT 2ND & 3RD FLOORS OF BUILDING 8 / FIRECAULK DRAFT STOPS AT BUILDING 7
WO# 27139 - LIGHTWEIGHT & DRAFY STOPS AT BUILDINGS § & 7 .

My signaturs below acknowlsdges that | hava read and understand the details of the specifications s set forth.

SUBCONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:

GATEWAY PLASTERIN! G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
By: By:

Title: .00 Title: Vice President, Construction

Date: 20> 2‘37 ‘ Date:

294




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc

Exhibit Page 8 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 0of 5 Page 18

of 37

GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC.

g -6L0

License No. 712469

1341 W. Arrow Highway, San Dimas, CA 81773 + (909) 599-6818 « FAX (908) 589-5052

[ ] MODELS -

, ﬂPRODUmON JOB WORK ORDER NO27131
(] ajoB AWP #
[_1 Fios | | po e O 5F M5
(] CUSTOMER SERVICE CLAIM# O EMERGENCY JoB
DEVELOPER NAME: m s es gog 537

PROJECT NAME: _/Z v r#se /% 752 ¢, ZAHEJZ_& TRACT #

ore cﬁr ce(

PROJECT LOCATION:

py & 1-2-3-

3. DATE HOURS
s b 4 = 2’/ 0z
~ A /2% )
_lerzLZLy CE ,a, . el 7| 2
. 2 3. 5
Gl . Tl g
b f// [','94’" X : o2 _%
7 e “E"ML_\MKS‘. 2 '
,/ Z v Madic:: sz,? )
4 o '
Y 1 Bnush Lo ?/30/§ﬂ7
Pz ficn t Z&?MM i
= > :
mﬁmﬁag ;mg Piu:e a_ Loard A+ ey /y’ AL Eak.s z%?ﬂ]
SUBCONTRACTOR ' AMOUNT ﬁ ¢ P oo
REASON FOR BACKCHARGE |
_ | 050
BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED TO ’ wGS )
NOTIFIED BY _ ' DATE g[a[ / (43
EMPLOYEE NAME: 3%7 / %%AHSEEER m 73

WORK AUTHORIZED BY: 3 — LY ME

APPROVAL SIGNATURE: %@’/ , .ArtFijiAL

, . =, L‘, L

APPROVAL DATE: E — ( 7’)7 S\{ / TOTAL A14T LUE
= - ;




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
Exhibit Page 9 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 19

of 37
7-6 €O

GATEWAY PLAS TERING, INC. ~ License No. 712469

1341 W. Arrow Highway, San Dimas, CA 91773 + (909) 5699-6818 « FA» (909) 539.5052
[—_]/MODELS JOB WORK ORDER | NO.27138
[Z] proDUCTION -
] FioB posOP6-1145
[] CUSTOMER SERVICE  CLAIMS# Q EMERGENCY joB#_800.55"
DEVELOPER NAME: 6. @Mﬁé’// /eS ’
PROJECT NAME: Marri'e 75/ 453 ﬂ/ALlyd L2/ tracTs PH¥
PROJECT LOCATION: /'/u r/l ¢ fq C’J L :

ol
= //Mx!éﬁ-/%,m/ P/mf- DAt [T
H:/M to M5 2. —

[ £ ot :
st y /
: . Y

BACKCHARGE
SUBCONTRACTOR ‘ ‘ ‘ WZZJ,OO

REASON FOR BACKCHARGE

BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED TO _
NOTIFIED BY

EMPLOYEE NAME:

WORK AUTHORIZED BY

APPROVAL SIGNATURE

APPROVAI DATE:




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc
: Exhibit Page 10 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK  Claim 47-1 Part 3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 of 5 Page 20

of 37
G-¢ Lo
/p\i ?7) y“/
GATEWAY PLASTERING, INC. License No. 712469

1341 W. Arrow Highway, San Dimas, CA 91773 » (909) 593-6818 + FAX (909) 599-5052

[_] MODELS JOB WORK ORDER NO.27139
PRODUCTION ‘

D A JOB AWP# __

(1 FiOB - PO# — M5
CUSTOMER SERVICE - =

] : RVIC CLAIM:: Q EMERGENCY JoB #_@,é_&

DEVELOPER NAME; __J ﬂom/d/?z cS

prROJECT NaME:_ALerrieTd 453 U 'U—c’{j C Wl iracry PH#

PROJECT LocaTiON:_Aorri'e T cal |

HOURS

7—/0 5
L fege it s ot | P[] &
Salls AAT—
Woetgh /— A . Sein I
al 1
"7,/ Z p /s

Vo =7 = ' ‘

< : / 41 T . ‘ :
By "’%2_&-{_0/2 ‘j oo™ i ’

BACKCHARGE
SUBCONTRACTOR . 2

_ . : AMOUNT, '
REASON FOR BACKCHARGE : :
BACKCHARGE NOTIFIED TO '
NOTIFIED BY DATE ?/I/ - OR

St

- | BPLASTER
EMPLOYEE NAME: 45@7@4.& A7~ / JOTHER
74 ~ '

WORK AUTHORIZED BY: ,z‘ 41’%{ __M‘C___
APPROVAL srcmmns%
o = /-) ' l ’ .‘f ;,f“_.___

[N 2SS W N




Case 8:08-bk-13151-RK Doc 75-27 Filed 12/06/10 Entered 12/06/10 18:09:40 Desc‘
Exhibit Page 11 of 11

Case 8:08-bk-13150-RK Claim 47-1 Partf3 Filed 11/10/08 Desc 3 0of 5 Page 21
of 37 '

STANDARD CHANGE ORDER AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN

Subcontractor: GATPLA Contractor: G COMPANIES CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GATEWAY PLASTERING PO BOX 2990 )
1341 WEST ARROW HIGHWAY NEWPORT BEACH, CA 62658
SAN DIMAS, CA 81773 ’
Phone: (714) 663-8507 : Phone: (940) 975-0817
Fax: {714) 893-5741 Fax: {649) 5750825
Project: 453-000-00 ’ Date: 10/2507
MURRIETA 453VILLAGE WALK Contract No.t M453-1022
24415 VILLAGE WALK PLACE Change Order No.: ] ’
MURRIETA, CA 92562
All work done shall be in with the plang and s well 35 off 00 hoving
Percuntage of Feieinege hekd on this Change Order Agresmant: 10% -
1 WOR 27132 - CLEAN ALL GUTTERS / STREETS / V-DITCH 2-07.09200 . : $1.872.00
Amount of this Change: $1,872.00
Criginal Contract Amourt: $1,760,000.00
Amount of Previously Approved Change Qrders: $63,234.00
Ravised Contract Amount: $1,845,108.00
Candions:

SUBCONTRACTOR TO FURNISH ALL LABOR, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT FOR THE FOLLOWING:
WO#¥ 27132 - CLEAN ALL GUTTERS / STREETS / V-OITCH / SLOPES

My signuture teiow achnowiedges that | have reed and undersiend the detsils of the specificetions us set forth.

SUBGONTRACTOR: CONTRACTOR:

GATEWAY PLASTERIN G COMPANIES CONSTRUGTION, ING.
By: By:

Tille: £: 90, Thle: Vice President, Construction

Date: -0 ¢ ~-© ? Date:




